
12 000

8 000

8 700

12 700 8 700

8 000

6 000

15 700

1 5001 500

1 500 1 500

7
00

0
6

00
0

9
10

0

6 700

MAXIMÁLNÍ
VERZE
12 X 8

MINIMÁLNÍ
VERZE
8 X 6

kotvící
prvek

kotvící
prvek

kotvící
prvek

kotvící
prvek

kotvící
prvek

kotvící
prvek

kotvící
prvek

konzola
pro zavěšení
rerosoustav

konzola
pro zavěšení
rerosoustav

konzola
pro zavěšení
rerosoustav

konzola
pro zavěšení
rerosoustav

kotvící
prvek
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